
 

Registered Vendors  

On-Call Geotechnical Engineering Services   
(Solicitation No. 5427) 

 
 

Name of 
Firm/Agency 

Name of Representative 
Address, City, State, 

Zip 
Telephone 

Number 
E-mail Address 

Aspect Consulting, 
LLC  

Jen Koogler 
Senior Editor / Proposal 
Coordinator   

710 2nd Ave., Suite 550 
Seattle, WA 98104  

206.838.5829 jkoogler@aspectconsulting.com  

GeoDesign, Inc.  
Brittney Weinberg 
Marketing Coordinator  

19201 120th Ave Se 
Bothell, WA 98011 

503.968.8787 baweinberg@geodesigninc.com  

Langan 

Erik Ellingsen, Sr. Project 
Manager 
Shannon Daggett, 
Marketing Manager 

1420 Fifth Avenue 
Seattle, WA 98101 

206.504.3489 
eellingsen@langan.com  
sdagget@langan.com  

Otto Rosenau & 
Associates, Inc.  

Scott Hobbler 
Geotechnical Engineer 

6747 Martin Luther King 
Jr. Way South 
Seattle, WA 98118 

206.725.4600 scott@ottorosenau.com  

Robinson Noble, 
Inc.  

Connie Potter, Marketing 
Coordinator  

2105 South C Street, 
Tacoma, WA 98402 

253.475.7711 cpotter@robinson-noble.com  

TGR Geotechnical, 
Inc.  

Dr. Sanjay Govil, PE, GE 
President, Principal 
Geotechnical Engineer 

1752 Smith Island Lane 
Oak Harbor, WA 98277 

562.787.2280 sgovil@tgrgeotech.com  
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